
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1442004010005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 1,603

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 10 005 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

TEES00004
TEESELINK, STEPHANIE D REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

    

Owner: TEESELINK, STEPHANIE D REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST

Legal: BLK B LOT 5 WANAMAKER MEADOWS SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 954881

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 127.13 127.13 254.26

Special 857.04 857.02 1,714.06

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202415726-1 12/29/2020

984.17 0.00

12/21/2020

0.00

F 984.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

984.17

community bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 4861                community bank                         984.17

202464484-1 05/05/2021

127.13 0.00

05/05/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

127.13

0.00

0.00

**********

127.13

Community Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 984.17 984.15 0.00 1,968.32

1,968.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/9/2025 1:31:23 PM


