	RE	ECEIPTS		Date - Time	
	Shawnee Co	Shawnee County TREASURER		9/9/2025 1:31:23 PM	
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014		Value:	1,603	
Parcel #: 144200401000500	0				
CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 10 00	5 00 0 00				
<b>Sec:</b> 0	Twn:	Rgn:			
Property Address/Legal:					
TEES00004					
TEESELINK, STEPH	ANIE D REVOCABLE LIVING	5 TRUST			
Owner: TEESELINK, STEPHAN	NIE D REVOCABLE LIVING	<b>Legal:</b> BLK B LOT 5 WANA	MAKER MEADOWS SUB		
TRUST					

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	127.13	127.13	254.26
2020	RL	954881	Special	857.04	857.02	1,714.06

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202415726-1	12/29/2020	12/21/2020	F	984.17	0.00	0.00	984.17		
984.17	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	community bank		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4861	community bank		984.17					
202464484-1	05/05/2021	05/05/2021	2	0.00	127.13	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments Import	
127.13	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Community Bank		
Grand Totals				984.17	984.15	0.00	1,968.32		
1,968.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00